1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateSCSS : LED SURFACE CANOPY SQUARE
DESCRIPTION
The SCSS features low profile, contemporary design for both surface
and pendant mount applications.
FEATURES
•	 Unique quick mount design
•	 UV stablized bronze powder coat finish
•	 Extremely low profile is ideal for confined spaces
LISTINGS
•	 UL/cUL Listed for wet locations
•	 DesignLights Consortium® Qualified - meets DLC requirements for
efficacy and lumen maintenance
LED CHARACTERISTICS
•	 Rated lifetime L70: 50,000 hours
•	 4000K, 5000K CCT
•	 CRI: 70+
ELECTRICAL
•	 Input voltage: 120-277V
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Die-cast aluminum construction
•	 Impact-resistant polycarbonate lens
•	 104°F (40°C) maximum ambient operating temperature
WARRANTY
•	 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: SCSS-1C-50K-U
Model Package CCT Voltage
SCSS : LED Surface Canopy Square 1C - 40W; 4,800 lm 40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K U - 120-277V
•	 Entryways
•	 Garages
•	 Plazas
•	 Utility Closets
•	 Public Restrooms
•	 Eaves
APPLICATIONS
	 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 3/28/19
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts DLC
10627 SCSS-1C-40K-U 40W 4,800 4000K 70+ 120-277V ✓
09746 SCSS-1C-50K-U 40W 4,800 5000K 70+ 120-277V ✓
✓DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
DIMENSIONS
Order
Code Item # Description
09966 PC1-4036-U Photocell, Flush Mount, 120-277V
09967 PC1-4136-U Photocell, Stem Mount, Side Lens, 120-277V
09968 PC1-4236-U Photocell, Stem Swivel Mount, Side Lens, 120-277V
09969 PC1-4736-U Photocell, Stem Swivel Mount, Top Lens, 120-277V
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
10.29"/261.4mm
3.9"
99mm
10.29"/
261.4mm
1/2” NPS Conduit Entry Points
Stem Mount 3/4” NPS
10.29"/
261.4mm